City Council Meeting
December 19, 2006

SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIAL

Honorable Mayor and Members
of the Torrance City Council

City Hall

Torrance, California

Members of the Council:

SUBJECT: Supplemental Material to City Council Agenda 12E
Revision to City of Torrance Conflict of Interest Code

The Communication and Information Technology Department added the position
of Administrative Analyst filing in category 4. The corrected pages (attached) replace
page 3 in Attachment B and page 16 in Attachment C.
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Sue Herbers, City Clerk

NOTED:

ATTACHMENTS

A. Page 3/ Attachment B
B. Page 16/ Attachment C
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EXHIBIT B - REDLINE

Positions and Categories filing Conflict of Interest Statements

Department

City Attorney's Office
City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney
Law Office Administrator
Paralegal
Legal Counselor

City Clerk's Office
City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

City Manager's Office

City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Assistant to City Manager
Senior Management Associate

ADD Management Associate
Cable and Community Relations Manager
Cable TV Production Supervisor

DELETE CemmunityRelations-Associate

ADD Community Relations Specialist

City Treasurer's Office
City Treasurer
Deputy City Treasurer

Civil Service Department
Civil Service Manager

Communication and Information Technology Department
Information Technology Director
Information Technology Manager
Communications Manager

DELETE TFraining-&-Support-Services-Manager
Communications Supervisor/Telecom
Communications Supervisor/Radio
Systems Analyst
Administrative Analyst

Exhibit B RedLine Categories and Positions

Categories

2,345

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

£

[ N S N

December 19, 2006



EXHIBIT B

Positions and Categories filing Conflict of Interest Statements

Department

City Attorney's Office
City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney
Law Office Administrator
Paralegal
Legal Counselor

City Clerk's Office
City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

City Manager's Office
City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Assistant to City Manager
Senior Management Associate
Management Associate
Cable and Community Relations Manager
Cable TV Production Supervisor
Community Relations Specialist

City Treasurer's Office
City Treasurer
Deputy City Treasurer

Civil Service Department
Civil Service Manager

Categories

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,234
1,234
1,2,3,4
1,234
1,234

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

2,3,4,5

Communication and Information Technology Department

Information Technology Director
Information Technology Manager
Communications Manager
Communications Supervisor/Telecom
Communications Supervisor/Radio
Systems Analyst

Administrative Analyst

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

4

4
4
4
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